

UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET - Unit Price Job Order

Project #: 6244656

Contract: DGSOM HVAC Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2021

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2022

Report Date: 03/03/2022 2:28PM

Vendor Name:	(2) Unit Prices: (Unit Price) x (Estimated Quantity)	(3) Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	Total Composite Bid:
--------------	---	---	----------------------

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc.

No.1 (7.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 700.00	No.1 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00
No.2 (13.0000 * 3000.00) = \$ 39,000.00	No.2 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00
No.3 (18.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 5,400.00	No.3 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00
No.4 (41.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 41,000.00	
No.5 (67.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 167,500.00	
No.6 (75.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 750,000.00	
No.7 (104.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 1,040,000.00	
No.8 (117.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 1,170,000.00	
No.9 (143.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 1,430,000.00	
No.10 (162.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 1,620,000.00	
No.11 (176.0000 * 7500.00) = \$ 1,320,000.00	
No.12 (199.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 995,000.00	
No.13 (221.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 552,500.00	
No.14 (335.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 335,000.00	
No.15 (53.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 10,600.00	
No.16 (91.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 136,500.00	
No.17 (104.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 260,000.00	
No.18 (123.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 492,000.00	
No.19 (139.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 556,000.00	
No.20 (192.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 768,000.00	
No.21 (222.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 888,000.00	
No.22 (242.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 605,000.00	
No.23 (269.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 403,500.00	
No.24 (303.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 454,500.00	
No.25 (429.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 643,500.00	
No.26 (16.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 8,000.00	
No.27 (20.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 50,000.00	
No.28 (22.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 4,400.00	
No.29 (17.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 17,000.00	
No.30 (24.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 120,000.00	
No.31 (27.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 135,000.00	
No.32 (29.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 145,000.00	
No.33 (42.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 210,000.00	
No.34 (47.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 117,500.00	
No.35 (52.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 130,000.00	
No.36 (56.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 84,000.00	
No.37 (32.0000 * 60.00) = \$ 1,920.00	
No.38 (32.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 9,600.00	
No.39 (35.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 10,500.00	
No.40 (39.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 11,700.00	
No.41 (43.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 12,900.00	
No.42 (0.1000 * 300.00%) = 30.0000	
No.43 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00	
No.44 (34.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 170.00	
No.45 (35.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 175.00	

No.46 (37.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 185.00
No.47 (41.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 205.00
No.48 (0.1000 * 500.00%) = 50.0000
No.49 (28.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 140.00
No.50 (29.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 145.00
No.51 (30.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 150.00
No.52 (32.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 160.00
No.53 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00
No.54 (0.1000 * 2000.00%) = 200.0000
No.55 (28.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 140.00
No.56 (29.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 145.00
No.57 (30.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 150.00
No.58 (32.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 160.00
No.59 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00
No.60 (0.1000 * 2000.00%) = 200.0000
No.61 (29.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 2,900.00
No.62 (40.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 4,000.00
No.63 (58.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 5,800.00
No.64 (74.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 7,400.00
No.65 (85.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 8,500.00
No.66 (95.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 9,500.00
No.67 (105.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 10,500.00
No.68 (115.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 11,500.00
No.69 (238.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,190.00
No.70 (267.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,335.00
No.71 (328.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,640.00
No.72 (357.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,785.00
No.73 (387.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,935.00
No.74 (0.1200 * 500.00%) = 60.0000
No.75 (297.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,485.00
No.76 (341.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,705.00
No.77 (401.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,005.00
No.78 (445.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,225.00
No.79 (475.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,375.00
No.80 (0.1200 * 500.00%) = 60.0000
No.81 (28.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 140.00
No.82 (29.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 145.00
No.83 (30.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 150.00
No.84 (32.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 160.00
No.85 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00
No.86 (0.1000 * 500.00%) = 50.0000
No.87 (28.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 140.00
No.88 (29.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 145.00
No.89 (30.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 150.00
No.90 (32.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 160.00
No.91 (33.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 165.00
No.92 (0.1000 * 500.00%) = 50.0000
No.93 (537.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,685.00
No.94 (588.0000 * 25.00) = \$ 14,700.00
No.95 (620.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,100.00
No.96 (620.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,100.00
No.97 (1035.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,175.00
No.98 (1117.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,585.00
No.99 (291.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 4,365.00
No.100 (63.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 945.00
No.101 (69.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 345.00
No.102 (373.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 3,730.00
No.103 (386.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 3,860.00
No.104 (392.0000 * 20.00) = \$ 7,840.00
No.105 (458.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,290.00
No.106 (478.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,390.00

No.107 (137.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,370.00
No.108 (109.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,090.00
No.109 (123.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 615.00
No.110 (165.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 825.00
No.111 (201.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 402.00
No.112 (215.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 2,150.00
No.113 (43.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 21,500.00
No.114 (59.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 29,500.00
No.115 (78.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 780.00
No.116 (91.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 455.00
No.117 (120.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 600.00
No.118 (145.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 725.00
No.119 (202.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,010.00
No.120 (583.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,915.00
No.121 (869.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,345.00
No.122 (1003.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,015.00
No.123 (112.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 22,400.00
No.124 (107.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 21,400.00
No.125 (61.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 6,100.00
No.126 (113.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 169,500.00
No.127 (113.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 169,500.00
No.128 (5806.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 29,030.00
No.129 (6532.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 32,660.00
No.130 (8551.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 17,102.00
No.131 (11412.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 22,824.00
No.132 (3022.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 30,220.00
No.133 (8898.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 17,796.00
No.134 (12449.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 24,898.00
No.135 (14315.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 71,575.00
No.136 (8.0000 * 3000.00) = \$ 24,000.00
No.137 (7.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 70,000.00
No.138 (6.5000 * 20000.00) = \$ 130,000.00
No.139 (6.0000 * 30000.00) = \$ 180,000.00
No.140 (3984.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 19,920.00
No.141 (4757.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 9,514.00
No.142 (14744.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 29,488.00
No.143 (29488.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 58,976.00
No.144 (2325.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 4,650.00
No.145 (3033.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 6,066.00
No.146 (185.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 37,000.00
No.147 (174.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 69,600.00
No.148 (167.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 16,700.00
No.149 (171.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 17,100.00
No.150 (164.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 16,400.00
No.151 (100.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 10,000.00
No.152 (290.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 29,000.00
No.153 (303.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 30,300.00
No.154 (51.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 5,100.00
No.155 (1101.0000 * 20.00) = \$ 22,020.00
No.156 (1625.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 8,125.00
No.157 (2.5000 * 12000.00) = \$ 30,000.00
No.158 (4.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 10,000.00
No.159 (19.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 9,500.00
No.160 (11.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 1,100.00
No.161 (108.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 432,000.00
No.162 (139.0000 * 700.00) = \$ 97,300.00
No.163 (170.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 17,000.00
No.164 (77.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 616.00
No.165 (99.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 19,800.00
No.166 (120.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 960.00
No.167 (118.0000 * 700.00) = \$ 82,600.00

No.168 (152.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 15,200.00
 No.169 (185.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,480.00
 No.170 (91.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 728.00
 No.171 (115.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 920.00
 No.172 (138.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 5,520.00
 No.173 (144.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 288,000.00
 No.174 (176.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 70,400.00
 No.175 (207.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,656.00
 No.176 (120.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 12,000.00
 No.177 (145.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,160.00
 No.178 (169.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,352.00
 No.179 (215.0000 * 250.00) = \$ 53,750.00
 No.180 (270.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 54,000.00
 No.181 (325.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 2,600.00
 No.182 (0.2000 * 400000.00%) = 80000.0000
 No.183 (0.2000 * 100000.00%) = 20000.0000

Total Composite Bid

18,705,653.00

3,000.00

18,708,653.00

Sheldon Mechanical Corp.

No.1 (254.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 25,400.00
 No.2 (259.0000 * 3000.00) = \$ 777,000.00
 No.3 (488.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 146,400.00
 No.4 (305.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 305,000.00
 No.5 (338.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 845,000.00
 No.6 (391.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 3,910,000.00
 No.7 (406.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 4,060,000.00
 No.8 (591.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 5,910,000.00
 No.9 (660.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 6,600,000.00
 No.10 (683.0000 * 10000.00) = \$ 6,830,000.00
 No.11 (773.0000 * 7500.00) = \$ 5,797,500.00
 No.12 (1013.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 5,065,000.00
 No.13 (1048.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 2,620,000.00
 No.14 (1174.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 1,174,000.00
 No.15 (367.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 73,400.00
 No.16 (397.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 595,500.00
 No.17 (410.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 1,025,000.00
 No.18 (472.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 1,888,000.00
 No.19 (758.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 3,032,000.00
 No.20 (836.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 3,344,000.00
 No.21 (975.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 3,900,000.00
 No.22 (1391.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 3,477,500.00
 No.23 (1553.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 2,329,500.00
 No.24 (1748.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 2,622,000.00
 No.25 (1952.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 2,928,000.00
 No.26 (92.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 46,000.00
 No.27 (99.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 247,500.00
 No.28 (105.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 21,000.00
 No.29 (230.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 230,000.00
 No.30 (235.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 1,175,000.00
 No.31 (240.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 1,200,000.00
 No.32 (245.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 1,225,000.00
 No.33 (250.0000 * 5000.00) = \$ 1,250,000.00
 No.34 (255.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 637,500.00
 No.35 (260.0000 * 2500.00) = \$ 650,000.00
 No.36 (265.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 397,500.00
 No.37 (489.0000 * 60.00) = \$ 29,340.00
 No.38 (496.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 148,800.00
 No.39 (508.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 152,400.00
 No.40 (516.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 154,800.00
 No.41 (529.0000 * 300.00) = \$ 158,700.00

No.1 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00

No.2 (200.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 2,000.00

No.3 (200.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 2,000.00

No.42 (0.3500 * 300.00%) = 105.0000
No.43 (486.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,430.00
No.44 (490.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,450.00
No.45 (496.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,480.00
No.46 (499.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,495.00
No.47 (504.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,520.00
No.48 (0.4500 * 500.00%) = 225.0000
No.49 (360.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.50 (365.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,825.00
No.51 (370.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,850.00
No.52 (375.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,875.00
No.53 (382.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,910.00
No.54 (0.4000 * 2000.00%) = 800.0000
No.55 (360.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.56 (365.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,825.00
No.57 (370.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,850.00
No.58 (375.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,875.00
No.59 (382.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,910.00
No.60 (0.4000 * 2000.00%) = 800.0000
No.61 (421.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 42,100.00
No.62 (433.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 43,300.00
No.63 (445.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 44,500.00
No.64 (464.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 46,400.00
No.65 (525.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 52,500.00
No.66 (602.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 60,200.00
No.67 (662.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 66,200.00
No.68 (743.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 74,300.00
No.69 (878.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,390.00
No.70 (1065.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,325.00
No.71 (1101.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,505.00
No.72 (1147.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,735.00
No.73 (1200.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 6,000.00
No.74 (0.5000 * 500.00%) = 250.0000
No.75 (878.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,390.00
No.76 (891.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,455.00
No.77 (909.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,545.00
No.78 (935.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,675.00
No.79 (960.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,800.00
No.80 (0.4000 * 500.00%) = 200.0000
No.81 (360.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.82 (365.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,825.00
No.83 (370.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,850.00
No.84 (375.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,875.00
No.85 (382.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,910.00
No.86 (0.4000 * 500.00%) = 200.0000
No.87 (360.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.88 (365.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,825.00
No.89 (370.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,850.00
No.90 (375.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,875.00
No.91 (382.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,910.00
No.92 (0.4000 * 500.00%) = 200.0000
No.93 (3085.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 15,425.00
No.94 (3125.0000 * 25.00) = \$ 78,125.00
No.95 (3265.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 16,325.00
No.96 (3289.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 16,445.00
No.97 (3462.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 17,310.00
No.98 (3544.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 17,720.00
No.99 (3076.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 46,140.00
No.100 (711.0000 * 15.00) = \$ 10,665.00
No.101 (753.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,765.00
No.102 (4980.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 49,800.00

No.103 (5013.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 50,130.00
No.104 (5087.0000 * 20.00) = \$ 101,740.00
No.105 (5260.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 26,300.00
No.106 (5309.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 26,545.00
No.107 (3629.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 36,290.00
No.108 (4327.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 43,270.00
No.109 (4385.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 21,925.00
No.110 (4450.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 22,250.00
No.111 (4574.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 9,148.00
No.112 (4615.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 46,150.00
No.113 (740.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 370,000.00
No.114 (763.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 381,500.00
No.115 (797.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 7,970.00
No.116 (781.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,905.00
No.117 (743.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,715.00
No.118 (799.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,995.00
No.119 (813.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,065.00
No.120 (838.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,190.00
No.121 (1376.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 6,880.00
No.122 (2623.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 13,115.00
No.123 (698.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 139,600.00
No.124 (649.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 129,800.00
No.125 (616.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 61,600.00
No.126 (731.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 1,096,500.00
No.127 (674.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 1,011,000.00
No.128 (31000.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 155,000.00
No.129 (32500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 162,500.00
No.130 (35400.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 70,800.00
No.131 (42100.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 84,200.00
No.132 (12100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 121,000.00
No.133 (20000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 40,000.00
No.134 (31600.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 63,200.00
No.135 (46700.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 233,500.00
No.136 (28.4600 * 3000.00) = \$ 85,380.00
No.137 (22.9000 * 10000.00) = \$ 229,000.00
No.138 (21.1400 * 20000.00) = \$ 422,800.00
No.139 (19.4100 * 30000.00) = \$ 582,300.00
No.140 (22300.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 111,500.00
No.141 (24100.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 48,200.00
No.142 (52300.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 104,600.00
No.143 (96000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 192,000.00
No.144 (13800.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 27,600.00
No.145 (15800.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 31,600.00
No.146 (626.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 125,200.00
No.147 (614.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 245,600.00
No.148 (618.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 61,800.00
No.149 (620.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 62,000.00
No.150 (608.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 60,800.00
No.151 (353.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 35,300.00
No.152 (3015.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 301,500.00
No.153 (960.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 96,000.00
No.154 (507.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 50,700.00
No.155 (2670.0000 * 20.00) = \$ 53,400.00
No.156 (4950.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 24,750.00
No.157 (3.7500 * 12000.00) = \$ 45,000.00
No.158 (4.5800 * 2500.00) = \$ 11,450.00
No.159 (37.5000 * 500.00) = \$ 18,750.00
No.160 (18.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 1,800.00
No.161 (123.0000 * 4000.00) = \$ 492,000.00
No.162 (165.0000 * 700.00) = \$ 115,500.00
No.163 (208.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 20,800.00

No.164 (98.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 784.00
 No.165 (134.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 26,800.00
 No.166 (171.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,368.00
 No.167 (124.0000 * 700.00) = \$ 86,800.00
 No.168 (169.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 16,900.00
 No.169 (213.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,704.00
 No.170 (97.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 776.00
 No.171 (125.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,000.00
 No.172 (156.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 6,240.00
 No.173 (124.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 248,000.00
 No.174 (169.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 67,600.00
 No.175 (213.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,704.00
 No.176 (97.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 9,700.00
 No.177 (125.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,000.00
 No.178 (156.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 1,248.00
 No.179 (234.0000 * 250.00) = \$ 58,500.00
 No.180 (301.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 60,200.00
 No.181 (363.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 2,904.00
 No.182 (0.2500 * 400000.00%) = 100000.0000
 No.183 (0.2500 * 100000.00%) = 25000.0000

Total Composite Bid	86,734,316.00	5,000.00	86,739,316.00
---------------------	---------------	----------	---------------

Total Composite Bid: = (2)+(3)
 Awarded vendor is based on lowest composite bid.

Report_652UPJO
 ContractId: 19618
 BidPackageVersionId: 4482
 RunDate: 03/03/2022 2:28PM